Working Group #1 Billing, crediting and metering
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Working Group #2 Application Review, qualification, block management
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Working Group #3 Tariff designs and specific project eligibility criteria (e.g., low income, community solar, etc.)
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Working Group #4
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Working Group #5 Integration of emerging technologies and business models (e.g, wholesale generators, energy storage, et¢

Name Organization Email
Carine Dumit EFCA/SolarCity cdumit@solarcity.com
Dick Jones Boston Community Capital DJones@bostoncommunitycapital.org
Chris Rauscher TASC/SunRun chris.rauscher@sunrun.com
Jennifer Spinosi CCSA/Ethical Electric jennifer.spinosi@ethicalelectric.com
Hannah Masterjohn CCSA/CEC hannah.masterjohn@easycleanenergy.com
John Murphy SEIA/Nexamp jmurphy@nexamp.com
Mike Conway SEIA/Borrego mconway@borregosolar.com
Jamie Leef SEBANE/Sunbug Solar Jamie.leef@sunbugsolar.com
Michael Ausere Eversource Michael.austere@eversource.com
lan Springsteel National Grid lan.Springsteel@nationalgrid.com
James Ruebenacker National Grid James.Ruebenacker@nationalgrid.com
John Bonazoli Unitil Bonazoli@unitil.com
Phil Fischer NECEC/NEC-ES pfischer@neces.com
Zach Gerson NECEC/Foley Hoag zgerson@foleyhoag.com

Placeholder for Energy Storage Association Representative(s)
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Working Group #6 Cost recovery and tariffs, DPU process
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